2020 Junior
Group Class

From beginner to advanced, these classes
~are a blast!

April May

Date Time Date Time
) Saturday, May 02, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm
Saturday, April 25, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm Sunday, May 03, 2020 200300 pm
Sundav, Alﬂ]l’l' 25‘, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm Monday, May 04, 2020 5:00-6:00 pm
Monday, April 27, 200 5:00-6:00 pm Wednesday, May 96, 2020 >00-6:00 pm
; Saturday, May 03, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm
Tuesday, April 28, 2020 5:00-6:00 pm Monday, May 11, 2020 5:00.6:00 pm
Wednesday, May 13, 2020 5:00-6:00 pm
Saturday, May 16, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm
Sunday, May 17, 2020 2:00-3:00 pm
Monday, May 18, 2020 5:00-6:00 pm
Wednesday, May 20, 2020 5:00-6:00 pm
Wednesday, May 27, 2020 5:00-6:00 pm
Saturday, May 30, 2020 11:00-12:00 pm
Sunday, May 31, 2020 2:00-3:00 pm

Monthly Memberships - $149
Drop In Classes - $30 l\

Up to 14 classes a month %%}:L%@

thelearningcenterrngc@gmail.com
703.620.9333 x 3



mailto:Instruction@Restonnationalgc.com



